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NAILS BY ISHA

NAILS AND BEAUTY SALON

ADDRESS: 9 Pearn, Place, Northcote, AKL 0627 (Next To Unichem)

SERVICE PRICE LIST

Manicure & Pedicure

Regular Manicure
Premium Pedicure Gel
Spa Pedicure

Mani & Pedi

Mani & Gel Colour

Spa Pedi & Gel Colour
Mani & Pedi + Gel Colour
Buff Shape Hand Gel
Buff Shape Toe Gel

Extra $5 for long nails

Acrylic tips, Gel

SNS Dip Powder Extention Gel
SNS Dip Powder Overlay

Full Set Of Toe

Acrylic infill Gel

Acrylic Overlay Gel

$30
$75
$40
$65
$45
$60
$100
$25
$30

$70
$70
$50
$60
$60

$48

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Nails repair hand Gel $4/each

Buff, shape& Polish $15 hand/ $20 toe
Nails removal $20 icludes colour
French Omre $10 hand/ $15 toe

Reinstone & Custom nails arts -Depends on dsigns
Nails art includes
foil, lining, reinstones, sparkles, stickers, diamonds,
dry flower, brush art, spider gel, chrome, marble,

metallic, blooming, stamping, omre & french

HEENA TATTOO:

Heena price according to designs

( Brouchure available).

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT
021 08400841
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NAILS BY ISHA

NAILS AND BEAUTY SALON

Address : 9 Pearn Place, Northcote, AKL 0627 (Next To Unichem)

SERVICE PRICE LIST

WAXING
epertp " THREADING
Chin $15
Upperlip & Chin &Brow 30 Eyebrows *15
Cheeks $20 Upperlip >10
Srows 18 Chin $15
Underarm $20 Tinting
Fasehead $10 Eyebrows 620
Sideburns $15 Eyelashes 625
Nape 320 Heena tint $15
Full face tidyup $45
Halfarms $25
Full arms $40 TIMING
Half back $20 TUE-SAT 10 AM-6 PM
Full back $40 SUN 10 AM- 4 PM
Lower legs $35
Uper half legs $40
e - BOOK AN APPOINTMENT

Full Body

200 021 08400841



