

ADDRESS: 9 Pearn, Place, Northcote, AKL 0627 (Next To Unichem)

SERVICE PRICE LIST

Manicure & Pedicure

Regular Manicure	\$30
Premium Pedicure Gel	\$75
Spa Pedicure	\$40
Mani & Pedi	\$65
Mani & Gel Colour	\$45
Spa Pedi & Gel Colour	\$60
Mani & Pedi + Gel Colour	\$100
Buff Shape Hand Gel	\$25
Buff Shape Toe Gel	\$30

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

	Nails repair hand Gel	\$4/each				
	Buff, shape& Polish	\$15 hand/ \$20 toe				
	Nails removal	\$20 icludes colour				
	French Omre	\$10 hand/ \$15 toe				
	Reinstone & Custom nails arts	-Depends on dsigns				
Nails art includes						
foil, lining, reinstones, sparkles, stickers, diamonds,						
dry flower, brush art, spider gel, chrome, marble,						

Extra \$5 for long nails

Acrylic tips, Gel	\$70	
SNS Dip Powder Extention Gel	\$70	
SNS Dip Powder Overlay	\$50	
Full Set Of Toe	\$60	
Acrylic infill Gel	\$60	
Acrylic Overlay Gel	\$48	

HEENA TATTOO:

metallic, blooming, stamping, omre & french

Heena price according to designs (Brouchure available).

BOOK AN APPOINTMENT 021 08400841



Address: 9 Pearn Place, Northcote, AKL 0627 (Next To Unichem)

SERVICE PRICE LIST

WAXING

\$10	THREADING		
\$15			
\$30		Eyebrows	\$15
\$20		Upperlip	\$10
\$18		Chin	\$15
\$20		Tinting	g
\$10		Eyebrows	\$20
\$15		Eyelashes	\$25
\$20		Heena tint	\$15
\$45			
\$25			
\$40		TIMING	
\$20		TUE - SAT	10 AM - 6 PM
\$40		SUN	10 AM- 4 PM
\$35			
\$40	DOOK AN ADDOINTMENT		
\$60	BOOK AN APPOINTMENT		
\$200	021 08400841		
	\$15 \$30 \$20 \$18 \$20 \$10 \$15 \$20 \$45 \$25 \$40 \$20 \$40 \$35 \$40 \$35	\$15 \$30 \$20 \$18 \$20 \$10 \$15 \$20 \$45 \$25 \$40 \$25 \$40 \$35 \$40 \$35 \$40 \$60	\$15 \$30 \$20 \$20 \$18 \$18 \$20 \$10 \$10 \$15 \$20 \$15 \$20 \$15 \$20 \$15 \$20 \$45 \$20 \$45 \$45 \$25 \$40 \$520 \$10 \$20 \$35 \$40 \$35 \$40 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$10 \$Eyebrows \$20 \$Eyelashes \$20 \$Heena tint \$45 \$25 \$40 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$5